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Adarsh Samaj Party

B-305, Kamla Nagar, Agra
Balance Sheet as on 31st March, 2018

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
d 1,81,491.00 |Fixed Assets 21,980.00
Current Assets, Loans and Advances:
Cash in Hand 11,039.00
Cash at Bank:
Indian Overseas Bank _ 1,48,472.00
1,81,491.00 1,81,491.00

2022
For, Adarsh Samaj Party

UDIN: 22423955AKHPQJ3362




Income & Expenditures Account
for the year ended 31st March, 2018

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
g & Stationery 9,800.00 |By Contribution Recd. 1,75,000.00
' 12,890.00
3,879.00
. 17.00
| Expenses 28,414.00
= of income over =
1,20,000.00
1,75,000.00 A 1,75,000.00
Lad Bepale& Co.
or, La mﬁ@ 0
06.2022 I Q)
For, Adarsh Samaj Party ‘f’ 2 *
\:¢ w
CA Pra&eﬁ‘\g: rdiSarg




Reciepts and Payment Account
for the year ended 31st March, 2018

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
eb/d 35,632.00 |To Printing & Stationery 9,800.00
bution Recd. 1,75,000.00 |To Advertisement 12,890.00

To Bank Charges 17.00
To General Expenses 28,414.00
To Balance C/d 1,59,511.00
2,10,632.00 2,10,632.00

For, Adarsh Samaj Party




Adarsh Samaj Party

B-305, Kamla Nagar, Agra
Balance Sheet as on 31st March, 2019

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
3,16,491.00 |Fixed Assets 18,683.00
4,00,000.00

Current Assets, Loans and Advances:
Cash in Hand 70,907.00
Cash at Bank:
Indian Overseas Bank 6,26,901.00
7,16,491.00 7,16,491.00

For, Adarsh Samaj Party

or, Laddha Deepak & Co.




Income & Expenditures Account
for the year ended 31st March, 2019

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount

= & Stationery 5,235.00 |By Contribution Recd. 1,80,000.00
sement 12,365.00
omotion Expenses 18,521.00
256.00
3,297.00
Expenses = 5,326.00

Of income over

itures 1,35,000.00

1,80,000.00 1,80,000.00

2022

For, Adarsh Samaj Party

Partner
Mem No. 423955




Reciepts and Payment Account

for the year ended 31st March, 2019

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
g Balance 1,59,511.00 |To Printing & Stationery 5,235.00
bution Recd. 80,000.00 |To Advertisement 12,365.00
ers Fund 9,00,000.00 [To Party Promotion Expenses 18,521.00
‘I'o Bank Charges 256.00
To General Expense$ 5,326.00
To Members Repayment 4,00,000.00
To Balance C/d 6,97,808.00
11,39,511.00 11,39,511.00

6.2022

For, Adarsh Samaj Party

=—Faftner
Mem No. 423955




Adarsh Samaj Party

B-ﬁS, Kamla Nagar, Agra
Balance Sheet as on 31st March, 2020
Particulars Amount Particulars Amount

4,52,491.00 |Fixed Assets 15,881.00
nd 4,00,000.00
Current Assets, Loans and Advances:
Cash in Hand 1,64,931.00
Cash at Bank:
Indian Overseas Bank 6,71,679.00
8,52,491.00 8,52,491.00

2022
For, Adarsh Samaj Party

UDIN : 22423955AKHRFN8285



Income & Expenditures Account

for the year ended 31st March, 2020
Particulars Amount Particulars Amount

Stationery 3,256.00 |By Contribution Recd. 3,90,000.00
ment 11,562.00
motion Expenses 2,25,854.00

78.00
2,802.00
10,448.00
income over
ures 1,36,000.00
3,90,000.00 3,90,000.00

2022
For, Adarsh Samaj Party

Mem No. 423955




Reciepts and Payment Account
for the year ended 31st March, 2020

articulars Amount Particulars Amount

d 6,97,808.00 [To Printing & Stationery 3,256.00
on Recd. 90,000.00 |To Advertisement 11,562.00
“und 3,00,000.00 [To Party Promotion Expenses 2,25,854.00
To Bank Charges 78.00

To General Expenses 10,448.00

To Balance C/d 8,36,610.00

10,87,808.00 10,87,808.00

022

For, Adarsh Samaj Party

Mem No. 423955




] INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM Assessment Year
) TR_\/ | [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form [TR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, I'TR-3, 20 1 8_1 9
{ ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5. ITR-7 transmitted clectronically without digital signature] .

(Please see Rule 12 af the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Name PAN
N ., at Party
Adarsh Samaj Party [Tf\:\.if-\l"mlr
Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which
L = - has heen
[ 3-505 .
< clectronically
z transmitted
= | RoadiStreet/Post Office Aren/Locality
Z | Tkamla nagar Kamla Nagar Artlicial Juridical Person
< camla nags amla Nagay [er— al ¢
o~
Town/Ciny/District State Pin/ZipCode| Aadhanr Number/ Envallment 1D
Agra
Uttar Pradesh 282005
Designation of AQ (Ward / Cirele) r|) (4) J Original or Revised | ORIGINAL |
; L-filing Acknowledgement Number 1802544802708 1 J l Date(DD-MM-YYYY) 27-08-2018 T
] I | Gross Total Income 1 120000 |
i i : s 1
13 2 | Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2 — L el L.
; 1, Vol Income 3 1 20000
i 0 T Current Year loss, il any Ja 0
|4 | Net Tax Payable ; 4 0
i
{1 Dnterest and Fee Payable 5 0
|t -
[ Total Tax. Interest and Fee Payable 6 _ 0
7 Taes Paid N
i a | Advance Tax 7a 0
I | T
i b Ins 7h U
e | TCS Te 0
d | Self Assessnvent Tax i 7d 0
¢ | Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7¢ +7d) Te (
81 Tax Payahle (6-7¢) i 8 ! 0 |
L?i “Refund (7e-6) 9 i !
I I(lli Exempt Income Apriculture 10
! Others
VERIFICATION
“handra Pal son daughter ol Late Shu\ ram . holding Permanent Account Number CAARPPITTOD

and beliel, the information given in the return and the schedules thereto which have been transmitied

v declare o the host of 1 My Kiow |U|L’L
{"total income and other particulars

ically by me vide acknowledgement number menhoned above s correct and complete and that the amount o
herem are truly stated and are in accordance with the provisions of the Income-tax Act. 1961, in respect of income chargeable to ncome-tax for
jous year relevant o the assessment year, 2018-19. 1 further declire that | am making this return in my capacity as

rised Signatany and Lam also competent 1o make this return and verify it

; Date 27-08-2018 Place AGRA

veturn has heen prepared h\ a Tax Return Pr eparer { T RI’} L:\v further details as helow:
L( ounter Swn.mu col TRP

ification Na. ol F Rl" Naine 6 TRP

Mlice Use Only i II
1t N Filed from TP address| 117201 ‘75-(:* e )

|
i
} AAAJAL7ETEDS1802544502 708 18F 2DAAF 77 1BOF5E£254D2C09033E D3F3CECAATEEYD

tid segnne of

e uffiend

send the duly m'm.d Form ITR-V 10 ~Centralized Processing C entre, Income Tay Department, Bengaluru 3605007, by ORDINARY

OR SPEED POST ONLY . within 120 days from date of ransnuuing the data electronically. Form TTR-V shall not be ree cived m any other
W the Income-tax Department or inany other manner. The conlirmation of receipt of this Form ITR- el I'I‘ﬁ)ﬁft i (” il be sent o the e-mail
ot ;

i

advocatedeepukmid vahouo.m

.




INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM Assessment Year

T R_V [Where the data ol the Return of Income in Form FER-1 (SAHAJ), FTR-2, I'TR-3, 20 I 9_20
ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-7 filed but NOT verified electronically]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Ruoles, 1962)

Name PAN
Adarsh Samay Party |/-\."\.L\_l.'\17N7F j
Flat/Daoor/Block No Name OF Premises/Building/Village r
3503 Form Number
Road/Street/Post Office Area/Locality |
| i i Kamia Nagay Status  Artificial Juridical Person
TJ\\ n/City fl)l\ll ict State Pin/ZipCode| Filed u/s )
\gr.l Ulttar Pradesh 282005 139 1)-On or befare due daie

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Cirele) l\W\RD 2001), AGRA

I e-Filing Acknowledgement Number [.\’hﬁ(lld‘)](’)}](]h‘ll} J ’
1| Gross Total Income 1 135000
2 Toral Deductions under Chapter-Vi-A 2 0
3 T‘(Il:ll Income 3 135000
dal Deemed Total Tncome under AMT/MAT 3a 135000
bl Current Year loss, il any 3b 0
4 | Net Tax Payable 4 D
5 Interest and Fee Payable 3 0 i
O | Total Tax, Interest and Fee Payable [§ 0
7| Taxes Paid =l Pl
| I a | Advanee Tax 7a | 0
| V| FEGR[ErDS T 0
¢ |['TCS ‘ | e 0
T [ Self Assessment Tax [ Td 0} r
i i \ Total Taxes Paid (Ta+7h+7¢ +7d) 7e =i 0
. 8 lux |'.l\¢ll)ll (06-Te) T % 8 ()
g Refund (7e-6) 9 | L
L Exempt Income Agriculture 10
| Others
VERIFICATION
i 7___ sow daughter of Late Shri Varam . solemnly declare that to the best of my knowledge and
cmformation given m the retum which has been submited by me vide acknowledgement number 866024930230819 4. B

- nd complete and s ncaccordance waith the provisions of the Income=tax Act, 1961 | further declare thar Lam making this return i my capacity

d Signatory and Lam also competent o make this return and verifyv it 1 am holding permanent account aumber AARPPITT0D

P,

I the return has been prepared by a Tax Return Preparer (TRP) give further details as below

Name of TRP [ Counter Signaturce ol TR

Tice Use Only
" N Date ol submission -08-2019 16:38:32

Source 11" address I'F7:281.72:2 ‘

iy segee of AAAJA1787E05866024930230819ACTBYS851ADC2952CD3E2ECENEEYBB74BABIBRE

ag official

end the duly signed (preferably i blue ink) Form ITR-V 10 »Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru

by ORDINARY POST OR SPEED POST ONLY, s0 is o reach within 120 days from date of submission of ITR.Form ITR-V shall not
ved nany other office o the Income-tax Department or in any other manner. The conlirmation of seceipt of this Eormi FIR<V a1 [TD-CPC
sentio the e=mail 1d  advocaedecpakni yahoo.in o -

esstul vertfication. the acknowledgement can be downloaded from e-Filing portal as a proof of (Wling the retarn. |

\WING FILED THE RETURN, ~ 7 X{ =
A s ¥
o g A




["Asscssment Year

FORM INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN VERIFICATION FORM
rR-\ [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SALIA)), ITR-2. ITR-3, 2020‘21
ITR-HSUGAM). ITR=5. ITR-7 filed but NOT verified electronically |

(Please see Rule 12 ol the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Adarsh Samaj Party

AAAJATTBTE Form Number ITR-5

139(1)-0On or before due date | e-Filing Aclkaowledgement Number | 647424750291220

VERIFICATION
son/ daughter of]

~Chandra Pal
. solemnly declare that o

CShei Voram
stof my knowledge and belief. the information given in the return which has been submitied by me vide acknowledgement
er 947424750291220 is correct and complete and is in accordance with the provisions of the Income-tax Act,
and | am also competent to make

I further declare that 1 am making this retum in my capacity as_Authorised
swen and verify i1, 1 am holding permanent account number AARPPIT70D

Lature

of submission | 29-12-202021:49:17 Source 1P address | 182.68.161.21

an Generated barcode

AAAJA1787E05947424750291220ECD04AAGEBDBTAS73C19E25F739591FBOIBFO513

ructions:

Sease send the duly signed (preferably in blue ink) Form ITR-V to “Centralized Processing Centre, Income Fax
yepartment, Bengaluru 5605007, by ORDINARY POET OR SPEED POST ONLY, so as to reach within 120 days
ram date of submission of ITR. Alternately, you may ceverify the clectronic transmitted return data using Aadhaar
YIP or Login to e-Filing account through Net-Banking login or EVC obtained generated using Pre-Validated Bank
Secount/Demat Account or ENC generated through Banlk ATM.
If Form FTR-V is received bevond the 120th day of clectronic transmission of the return data or e-Verified beyond
he 120th day ol electronic transmission ol the return data, then the day on which e-Verilied or the Form 'TR-V iy
cceived at Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department, Bengaluru would be treated as the date of liling
he Tneonte Tax Return and all consequences of Income Tay Act shall accordingly will be applicable.
Sorm ITR=V shall not he received in any other office of the Income Tax Department or in any other manner, The
anfirmation of receipt of this Form ITR-V at ITD-CPC will be sent to the c-mail Id registered in the e-Filing

ceount.

iling achnowledgement ¢an be downloaded from e-Filing portal as a proof of

1 C0omMe.




me of Assessee Adarsh Samaj Party

IOBA0000455
Mob:9897058190

Computation of Total Income

ution
6AS not imported

me from Other Sources (Chapter IV F)

ss Total Income

al Income

nd off u/s 288 A
justed total income (ATI) is not more than Rs. 20 lakh hence AMT not applicable.

Due 0
Payable 0

calculation on Normal income of Rs 136000/-
mption Limit 1250000
mal income :136000

e Date for filing of Return July 31, 2020
e date extended to 10/01/2021

k Account Detail

me from Poltical Party 136000

ress B-505,kamla nagar,Kamla Nagar,Agra,UTTAR PRADESH,282005
ail advocatedeepakm@yahoo.in
us Artificial Jurdicial Person Assessment Year 2020-2021
d 4(1) (4) Year Ended - 31.3.2020
AAAJATT8TE Formation Date 18/02/2011
idential Status Resident
ure of Business OTHER SERVICES-OTHER SERVICES n.e.c(21008)
hod of Accounting Mercantile
=, Code -
g Status Original
urn Filed On 29/12/2020 Acknowledgement No.: 947424750291220
t Year Return Filed On  23/08/2019 Serial No.: 866024930230819
k Name indian overaeas bank, B-505 B.R.S BHAWAN KAMLA NAGAR

,MICR:282020003, A/C NO:045502000002228 ,Type: Current IFSC:

136000

136000

136000
136000

0. Bank Address Account No MICR NO IFSC Code

Type

KAMLA NAGAR

indian overaeas bank B-505 B.R.S BHAWAN 045502000002228 282020003 I0BA0000455

Current(Primary)

(Dr.Chandra Pal)



idential Status

re of Business

hod of Accounting

. Code

g Status

urn Filed On

t Year Return Filed On
k Name

ution
BAS not imported

Adarsh Samaj Party
B-505,kamla nagar,Kamla Nagar,Agra,UTTAR PRADESH,282005

advocatedeepakm@yahoo.in

Artificial Jurdicial Person Assessment Year 2018-2019
4(1) (4) Year Ended 31.3.2018
AAAJATTETE Formation Date 18/02/2011
Resident

OTHER SERVICES-OTHER SERVICES n.e.c(21008)

Mercantile

Original

27/08/2018 Acknowledgement No.: 180254480270818
22/03/2018 Serial No.: 479532350220318

indian overaeas bank, B-505 B.R.S BHAWAN KAMLA NAGAR
MICR:282020003, A/C NO:045502000002228 ,Type: Current ,IFSC:
IOBA0000455

Mob:9897058190

Computation of Total Income

. ome from Other Sources (Chapter IV F) 120000
ome from Poltical Party 120000
ss Total Income 120000
al Income 120000
und off u/s 288 A 120000
justed total income (ATI) is not more than Rs. 20 lakh hence AMT not applicable.
x Due 0
x Payable 0
x calculation on Normal income of Rs 120000/-
_emption Limit :250000
rmal income :120000
ue Date for filing of Return July 31, 2018
ue date extended to 31/08/2018 F.NO.225/242/2018/ITA.ll DT. 26.07.2018
nk Account Detail
No. Bank Address Account No MICR NO IFSC Code Type
indian overaeas bank B-505 B.R.S BHAWAN 045502000002228 282020003 |0OBA0000455  Current(Primary)
KAMLA NAGAR
Signature

(Dr.Chandra Pal)



e of Assessee Adarsh Samaj Party
B-505,kamla nagar,Kamla Nagar,Agra,UTTAR PRADESH,282005
advocatedeepakm@yahoo.in

Artificial Jurdicial Person Assessment Year 2019-2020
4(1) (4) Year Ended 31.3.2019
AAAJA17BTE Formation Date 18/02/2011
‘idential Status Resident
re of Business OTHER SERVICES-OTHER SERVICES n.e.c(21008)
od of Accounting Mercantile
. Code -
g Status Original
rn Filed On 23/08/2019 Acknowledgement No.: 866024930230819
Year Return Filed On  27/08/2018 Serial No.: 180254480270818
k Name indian overaeas bank, B-505 B.R.S BHAWAN KAMLA NAGAR
\MICR:282020003, A/C N0O:045502000002228 ,Type: Current ,IFSC:
I0BA0Q00455

Mob:9897058190

Computation of Total Income

tion
B6AS not imported

me from Other Sources (Chapter IV F) 135000

me from Poltical Party 135000
ss Total Income 135000

al Income 135000

nd off u/s 288 A 135000
justed total income (ATI) is not more than Rs. 20 lakh hence AMT not applicable.

Due 0
Payable 0

calculation on Normal income of Rs 135000/-
=mption Limit :250000
mal income :135000

se Date for filing of Return July 31, 2019
e date extended to 31/08/2019 F.NO.225/157/2019/ITA.Il DT. 23.07.2019

k Account Detail
o. Bank Address Account No MICR NO IFSC Code Type

indian overaeas bank B-505 B.R.S BHAWAN 045502000002228 282020003 IOBAOQ00455  Current(Primary)
KAMLA NAGAR

Signature
(Dr.Chandra Pal)




Transaction Details

04-06-2022 14:38:59 TNDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, KAMALA NAGRR (NEE HATHRAS RD)

REP27 _
ADARSH SAMAJ PRRTYREGISTER
Report To M
service Outlet - 0455 KAMALA NAGAR - AGRA

:045502000002228/INR LDARSH SAMAJ PARTY

:Ol~04-2017TO31—03~2022

Account Number
‘ peport for the Period

04-06-2022 14:38:592 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, KAMALA NAGAR (NEE HATHRAS RD)

REP27
ADARSH SAMAJ PARTYREGISTER
report for the Period :Ol~04—2017T031-03f2022
Date Tran Ref Num particulars Debit Amt. Credit Amt.
Id
Account Opening balance : 66589.76CR
grought Forward : ' . 68,589.76
29—06f2017842413445 CHRGS— SMS ALERT JUNEZ2017 17.24
i 21—07—2017569358732 36168 PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA 7,800.00
18~10—2017S92126181 33299 KESHAV DEV KUSHAWAHA 10,000.00
~ 30-01-2018 1B320104 IRFAN ALI 2,300.00
30-01-2018 IB340754 SB 1812/01/4886 : 1,00,000.00
13—04—2018878312368 33184 ANAND TIWART 3,500.00
12‘10—2018812970734 CHRGS- SMS ALERT SEPTEMBE i 7 A
28—Dlw2019838676487 31382 ADEEL UDDIN 2,000.00
29—01—2019841208290 51684 DEEPRK VIBHA M 2,000.00
30»01-2019843270387 51684 DEEPAK VIBHA M 7,000.00
04-02-2019 1B593587 BY TRF CHANDRA PAL 4,00,000.00
13-02-2019575393997 Cheque book Issue Charges ' 1236.00 '
14-02-2019 IB241328 ADEEL UDDIN . 4,000.00
6*0242019511888082 31382 ADEEIL UDDIN 2,800.00

CHANDRA PAL 4,00,000.00

5,00,000,00

Balance Amt.
Date

68,589.76CR
68,572.52CR
60,772.52CR
50,772.52CR
48,472 .52CR
1,48,472.52CR
1,44,972.52CR
1,44,954.82CR
1,42,954.82CR
1,40,954.82CR
1,33,954.82CR
5,33,954.82CR
5,33,718.82CR
5,29,718.82CR
5,26,918.82CR
1,26,918.82CR
6,26,918.82CR
6,26,901.12CR

6,16,901.12CR




Transaction Details

DIGI MAHARAJA CABLE NETWO

5,000.00

5,90,901.12CR

25-04-2019564396836 33552

55-04-2019564396836 33552 DIGI MAHARAJA CABLE NETWO 5,000,00 5,85,901.12CR
29-04-2019 IB403036 ROHIT - 10,000.00 5,75,901.12CR
03-07-2019552006706 CHRGS- SMS ALERT JUNE2019 17.70 5,75,883.42CR
20-09-2019868276334 29111 Mr DEEPAK MAHESHWARI 1,000.00 5,74,883.42CR
53-09-2019872563355 CHRGS-- SMS ALERT SEPTEMBE 17.70 5,74,865.72CR
02-11-2019 IB203297 SELF 60,000.00 5,14,865.72CR
02-12-2019 IB158464 SELF 20,000.00 4,94,865.72CR
05-12-2019512977290 52744 SONU CHAUHAN 10,000.00 4,84,865.72CR
11-12-2019 IB33980 ‘PAWAN 2,000.00 4,82,865.72CR
21-12-2019560687444 52744 Mr BR PARKING AC WITH I 12,805.00 4,70,060.72CR
30-12-2019 IB322417 OM PRAKASH 5,000.00 4,65,060.72CR
30-12-2019584924503 50503 RAHUL SHARMA 4,538.00 4,60,522.72CR
30-12-2019585236696 0002126980 Charges for PORD Customer 1.78 4,60,520.94CR
30-12-2019585236696 0002126980 NEET—SBIN—IOBANI936455632 10,000.00 4,50,520.94CR
02-01-2020595894333 29111 KESHAV DEV KUSHWAH 2,300.00 4,48,220.94CR
04-01-2020512381288 ; CHRGS- SMS ALERT DECEMBER 17.70 4,48,203.24CR
14-01-2020546900974 31427 KESHAV DEV KUSHWAH 11,500.00 4,36,703.24CR
17-01-2020 IB95465 TO BHAGYA SHRI 10,000.00 4,26,703.24CR
17-01-2020 IB122572 BY TREF CHANDRA PAL, VIMLA _3,00,000.00 7,26,703.24CR
30-01-2020593655956 0002185060 Charges for PORD Customer 1.78 7,26,701.46CR
30-01-2020593655956 0002185060 NEFT—SBIN-IOBANZO03056336 10,000.00 7,16,701.46CR
04-03-2020 IB484260 SELF 25,000.00 ' 6,91,701.46CR
18-03-2020579317902 CHRGS- SMS ALERT MARCH 20 17,70 6,91,683.76CR
25-03-2020599530516 0002293748 .Charges Ior PORD Customer . 4.72 6,91,679.04CR
25-03-2020599530516 0002293748 NEFTfSBIN—IOBANZ008554224 20,000.00 6,71,679.04CR
13-07-2020552069948 CHRGS- SMS ALERT JUNE2020 17.70 6,71,661.34CR
25-09-2020879200699 CHRGS- SMS ALERT SEPTEMBE "17.70 _6,71,643.64CR
13-11-2020 IB425169 SELF 25,000.00 6,46,643.64CR
04-12-2020 IB275993 SELF 25,000.00 6,21,643.64CR
30-12-2020527701149 CHRGS- SMS ALERT DECEMBER 1770 6,21,625.94CR
18-01-2021 IB364925 SELF 25,000.00 5,96, 625.94CR

Page 2 of 3

04-06-2022 14:39:00 INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK, KAMALA NAGAR (NEE HATHRAS RD) page 3
REP27
ADARSH SAMAJ PARTYREGISTER
Report for the Period :01—04~2017T031-03—2022
rran  Ref Num ~ Particulars Debit Amt Credit Amt. contra

Date

5,96,625.94CR
7,96,625.94CR




Transaction Details

0003201704

Page 3 of 3

04-06-2021530648843 Charges for PORD Customer 4.72 9,96, 603.52CR
04-06-2021530648843 0003201704 NEFT—PKGB—IOBAN2115534297 20,000.00 -9,76,603.52CR
29-06-2021591501157 CHRGS- SMS ALERT JUNE2021 17:. 70 9,76,585.82CR
10-09-2021 IB16452 PRAMCD 40,000.00 9,36,585.82CR
22-09-2021521323101 CHRGS- SMS ALERT SEPTEMBE 17.70 9,36,568.12CR
08-10—2021596358862 0003511467 .Charges for PORD Customer ' o T2 9,36,563.40CR
08-10-2021596358862 0003511467 NEFT—SBINfIOBAN2128120655 20,000.00 9,16,563;40CR
08-11-2021 IB333468 SELF. : 20,000.00 8,96,563.40CR
16-11-2021 'IB304985 ANIL KUMAR SINGH 11,000.00 8,85,563.40CR
30—11—2021572877773 52744 ANAND TIWARI 1,750.00 ‘ §8,83,813.40CR
15-12-2021 IB196431 BY TRF CHANDRA PAL VIMLA 2,00,000.00 10,83,813.40CR
15-12-2021 IB200352 SELF . 23,000.00 10,60,813.40CR
17-12-2021570449291 CHRGS- SMS ALERT DECEMBER vr.ag 10, 60,795.70CR
30—12-2021842836865 DR.LOCKER RENT 010005 A 2.,.929.94 10,57, 865.76CR
18-01-2022 IB72499 AMIT SINGH 10,000.00 10,47,865.76CR
28-01-2022 IB273257 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 10,000.00 10,37, 865.76CR
01-02-2022 IBB2294 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 15,000.00 10,22, 865.76CR
02—0242022835862746 51684 IMMEDIATENE 5,000.00 10,17,865.76CR
28-02-2022 IB251408 VIMLA PAL 1,00,000.00 11,17,865.76CR
09—03—20225A5412275 ~ CHRGS- sMS ALERT MARCH 20 1770 11,17,848.06CR
28-03-2022 IB395906 CHANDRA PAL 1,00,000.00 12,17,848.06CR
31-03-2022 IB440143 CHANDRA PAL 1,00,000.00 13,17,848.06CR
Total (Curr. INR) 9,50,741.70

Manager/Chief Mgﬁgéégﬂﬁ‘ﬁ’;

Date :04-06-2022; TG,

vy
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